ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ МАКСАЭРО
• Производство воздуховодов и систем вентиляции
• Клапаны противопожарные
• Клапаны дымоудаления
220056, г. Минск, ул. Стариновская, 15
Тел./факс: +375 17 244-67-44, 258-67-51, 347-73-56, 252-54-27
Velcom: +375 29 603-88-99
E-mail: olegaero@yandex.by


Kosmo MM1 Series - Mechanical Diaphragm Pump
3. Codification
Field 1 model
Field 2 mechanism type
Field 3 stroke lenght
Field 4 diameter
Field 5 stroke/min
Field 6 pump head
Field 7 motor power
Field 8 motor type
Field 9 customization
Field 10 market
Field 11 stroke reg.
Field 12 optional
Field 1 model
M        Mechanical Return DIAPHRAGM
Field 2 mechanism type
M1 M1 Mechanical return
M2 M2 Mechanical return
Field 3 stroke lenght Stroke lenght [mm]
A 2
C 4
D 6.4
E 7.4
F 7
G 8
H 9
I 15
Field 4 diameter Diaphragm [mm]
065 65
096 96
124 124
140 140
157 157
179 179
Field 5 stroke/min Strokes / minute
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
head valve seat O-Ring
21 / 24 SS316L SS316L SS316L FPM / EPDM
41 / 44 PVDF CERAMIC PVDF FPM / EPDM
Field 7 motor power kW supply phase size
0
A 230/400 Vac
B 230/400 Vac
C 230/400 Vac
D 230/400 Vac
E 230/400 Vac
Field 8 motor type
0
2 2/3
4 4/3
6 6/3
3 2/1
5 4/1
7 6/1
Field 9 customization
0


Kosmo MM2 Series - Mechanical Diaphragm Pump
3. Codification
Field 1 model
Field 2 mechanism type
Field 3 stroke lenght
Field 4 diameter
Field 5 stroke/min
Field 6 pump head
Field 7 motor power
Field 8 motor type
Field 9 customization
Field 10 market
Field 11 stroke reg.
Field 12 optional
Field 1 model
M        Mechanical Return DIAPHRAGM
Field 2 mechanism type
M1 M1 Mechanical return
M2 M2 Mechanical return
Field 3 stroke lenght Stroke lenght [mm]
A 2
C 4
D 6.4
E 7.4
F 7
G 8
H 9
I 15
Field 4 diameter Diaphragm [mm]
065 65
096 96
124 124
140 140
157 157
179 179
Field 5 stroke/min Strokes / minute
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
head valve seat O-Ring
21 / 24 SS316L SS316L SS316L FPM / EPDM
41 / 44 PVDF CERAMIC PVDF FPM / EPDM
Field 7 motor power kW supply phase size
0
A 230/400 Vac
B 230/400 Vac
C 230/400 Vac
D 230/400 Vac
E 230/400 Vac
Field 8 motor type
0
2 2/3
4 4/3
6 6/3
3 2/1
5 4/1
7 6/1
Field 9 customization
0